
RFP 1410316648

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Tom Hamilton Daniel Kruck April 15, 2021

Email: hamitr@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Ardurra Dan Huntt 904-614-8885 dhuntt@ardurra.com
X

Ardurra Group, Inc. Amelia McQuade 407-921-0123 amcquade@ardurra.com
X

C&ES Dara Davis 904-652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
X X X

CDM Smith Yanni Polematidis N/A polematidisim@cdmsmith.com
X

CDM Smith Shayne Wood N/A woodsh@cdmsmith.com
X

CPH Inc. Wade Olszewski 904-332-0999 x4404 wolszewski@cphcorp.com
X

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Gary Sneddon 904-448-5300 gsneddon@cmtengr.com
X

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Wallace Sanders 904-680-0547 wsanders@cmtengr.com
X

Four Waters Engineering Angela Bryan 904-414-2400 x56 abryan@4weng.com
X X X

Four Waters Engineering Christina Popoli 352-213-1577 cpopoli@4weng.com
X X X

Jacobs Engineering Mike Dykes 904-607-2763 mike.dykes@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Engineering Christine Ellenberger 904-612-8892 christine.ellenberger@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Engineering Larry Gunn 904-703-4593 larry.gunn@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Engineering Jenny L'Huillier 610-348-6767 jenny.l'huillier@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Engineering Ron Stewart 210-386-6500 ron.stewart@jacobs.com
X

Mckim Creed Letisia Cruz 941-379-3404 lcruz@mckimcreed.com
X

Mckim Creed Charles Hill 601-624-0017 chill@mckimcreed.com
X

Mckim Creed Tonya Sonier 321-750-2128 tsonier@mckimcreed.com
X

Mckim Creed Albert Taylor 904-625-4672 ataylor@mckimcreed.com
X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel N/A leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

Mott MacDonald Kristen Broussard 850-516-9657 kristen.broussard@mottmac.com
X

Parsons William Rathbun 305-807-0568 william.rathbun@parsons.com
X

Wright-Pierce Dianne Richardson 407-794-0983 dianne.richardson@wright-pierce.com
X
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Terracon Gary Howalt 904-626-9763 gary.howalt@terracon.com
X

Smith Survey Group Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Southeastern Surveying and Mapping Corp Ian O'Gorman 904-737-5990 x4308 iogorman@southeasternsurveying.com
X

ABM Nathan Ramirez 903-284-4690 robert.ramirez@abm.com

Halff Associates, Inc Michael Coffey 904-312-1636 mcoffey@halff.com

Woolpert Mark Tomczyk 305-432-1391 mark.tomczyk@woolpert.com
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